
George Washington (7-11, 1-4) -vs- Fordham (11-6, 3-2)
01/20/01 at Madison Square Garden, New York, NY

 
 

 
 
George Washington 75

Fordham 80

Date: 01/20/01
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Attendance: 19,383
Site: Madison Square Garden, New York, NY
Referees: Joe DeMayo, Jeff Clark, Ken Turner

Score By Period 1 2 Total
George Washington 27 48 75
Fordham 37 43 80

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Brown, SirValiant * 34 9-21 1-4 1-2 0-1 1 5 1 0 0 2 20
04 Monroe, Chris * 34 4-9 2-2 7-9 5-3 8 4 0 4 1 2 17
21 Cosby, Attila * 29 5-7 0-0 4-6 1-7 8 5 1 3 2 1 14
05 King, Mike * 22 2-5 0-1 1-1 1-2 3 3 0 0 0 3 5
35 Ngongba, Patrick * 10 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 4 1 0 0 1 2
30 Chandler, Marquin 11 2-8 2-5 0-0 2-2 4 2 0 0 0 1 6
12 Barrow, Bernard 26 2-9 1-5 0-1 1-2 3 1 4 1 0 0 5
03 Roma, Albert 9 0-1 0-0 4-4 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 4
34 Collucci, Greg 10 1-5 0-3 0-0 1-1 2 1 1 0 0 0 2
15 Iturbe, Antxon 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0
14 Miller, Darnell 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0
31 Smith, Jaason 3 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 26-71 6-20 17-23 13-27 40 29 9 10 3 12 75

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 26-71   36.6 % 6-20   30.0 % 17-23   73.9 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 ROBIN, Bevon * 40 5-15 2-7 10-12 0-7 7 1 9 5 0 2 22
03 HARRIS, Jason * 25 4-8 3-6 2-5 0-2 2 4 3 1 0 1 13
05 JOHNSON, Teremun * 37 3-9 0-1 3-7 4-8 12 3 2 1 0 0 9
04 MCMILLAN, Jeff * 20 2-8 0-0 1-2 2-3 5 1 1 2 0 0 5
24 CANAL, Steve * 17 1-2 0-0 2-2 2-2 4 3 0 2 1 0 4
42 FREEMAN-MCKAMEY, Duk 20 7-11 0-0 2-2 3-4 7 2 0 2 1 0 16
33 KUCHINSKY, Arseni 23 2-4 1-2 2-2 1-2 3 1 1 1 0 0 7
01 HAYNES, Michael 15 2-8 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 1 0 4
55 TETIMADINGAR, Libert 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-6 11 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 26-65 6-17 22-32 18-36 54 17 17 16 3 4 80

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 26-65   40.0 % 6-17   35.3 % 22-32   68.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
George Washington 27

Fordham 37

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Brown, SirValiant 16 6-11 0-3 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 2 12
4 Monroe, Chris 18 2-2 2-2 3-4 1-1 2 1 0 3 1 1 9
21 Cosby, Attila 16 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 3 0 1 4
5 King, Mike 7 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
35 Ngongba, Patrick 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0
30 Chandler, Marquin 9 0-3 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Barrow, Bernard 10 0-2 0-2 0-1 0-1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0
3 Roma, Albert 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Collucci, Greg 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Iturbe, Antxon 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
14 Miller, Darnell 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0
31 Smith, Jaason 3 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 11-29 2-10 3-5 2-12 14 9 5 7 1 6 27
37.9 % 20.0 % 60.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 ROBIN, Bevon 20 3-8 1-4 2-2 0-6 6 0 4 4 0 1 9
3 HARRIS, Jason 15 4-6 3-5 0-1 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 0 11
5 JOHNSON, Teremun 17 2-5 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 1 2 0 0 0 4
4 MCMILLAN, Jeff 16 2-7 0-0 1-2 2-2 4 1 1 1 0 0 5
24 CANAL, Steve 13 1-2 0-0 2-2 2-1 3 1 0 1 0 0 4
42 FREEMAN-MCKAMEY, Duk 4 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
33 KUCHINSKY, Arseni 7 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
1 HAYNES, Michael 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
55 TETIMADINGAR, Libert 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 14-32 4-9 5-7 7-18 25 7 9 8 1 2 37
43.8 % 44.4 % 71.4 %



2nd Half Box Score
George Washington 48

Fordham 43

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Brown, SirValiant 18 3-10 1-1 1-2 0-0 0 4 0 0 0 0 8
4 Monroe, Chris 16 2-7 0-0 4-5 4-2 6 3 0 1 0 1 8
21 Cosby, Attila 13 3-5 0-0 4-6 1-4 5 4 1 0 2 0 10
5 King, Mike 15 1-3 0-1 1-1 1-2 3 2 0 0 0 3 3
35 Ngongba, Patrick 5 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 2 1 0 0 0 2
30 Chandler, Marquin 2 2-5 2-3 0-0 2-1 3 2 0 0 0 1 6
12 Barrow, Bernard 16 2-7 1-3 0-0 1-1 2 1 1 1 0 0 5
3 Roma, Albert 5 0-0 0-0 4-4 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 4
34 Collucci, Greg 6 1-4 0-2 0-0 1-1 2 1 1 0 0 0 2
15 Iturbe, Antxon 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
14 Miller, Darnell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Smith, Jaason 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 15-42 4-10 14-18 11-15 26 20 4 3 2 6 48
35.7 % 40.0 % 77.8 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 ROBIN, Bevon 20 2-7 1-3 8-10 0-1 1 1 5 1 0 1 13
3 HARRIS, Jason 10 0-2 0-1 2-4 0-1 1 2 2 0 0 1 2
5 JOHNSON, Teremun 20 1-4 0-1 3-7 2-4 6 2 0 1 0 0 5
4 MCMILLAN, Jeff 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
24 CANAL, Steve 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0
42 FREEMAN-MCKAMEY, Duk 16 6-9 0-0 2-2 3-4 7 2 0 2 1 0 14
33 KUCHINSKY, Arseni 16 1-3 1-2 2-2 1-2 3 1 1 1 0 0 5
1 HAYNES, Michael 10 2-7 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4
55 TETIMADINGAR, Libert 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-3 7 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 100 12-33 2-8 17-25 11-18 29 10 8 8 2 2 43
36.4 % 25.0 % 68.0 %


